
Devon’s Daily Schedule What is Your Daily Schedule?

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Wake up. Walk Riley.

Eat breakfast. Leave home.

Ballet Class

Ballet Class

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Lunch

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Go home.

Walk Riley. Eat dinner.

Take a bath.

Relax at home. Snuggle with my pup Riley!

Go to bed.


