Devon's Daily Schedule

8:00 AM	Wake up. Walk Riley.
9:00 AM	Eat breakfast. Leave home.
10:00 AM	Ballet Class
11:00 AM	Ballet Class
12:00 PM	Rehearsal
1:00 PM	Rehearsal
2:00 PM	Rehearsal
3:00 PM	Lunch
4:00 PM	Rehearsal
5:00 PM	Rehearsal
6:00 PM	Rehearsal
7:00 PM	Go home.
8:00 PM	Walk Riley. Eat dinner.
9:00 PM	Take a bath.
10:00 PM	Relax at home. Snuggle with my pup Riley!
11:00 PM	Go to bed.

What is Your Daily Schedule?

8:00 AM	
9:00 AM	
10:00 AM	
11:00 AM	
12:00 PM	
1:00 PM	
2:00 PM	
3:00 PM	
4:00 PM	
5:00 PM	
6:00 PM	
7:00 PM	
8:00 PM	
9:00 PM	
10:00 PM	
11:00 PM	